
 
 

RHODE ISLAND STUDENT LOAN AUTHORITY 
 

2015 Board Meeting Schedule 
 
As required by State Law, the following is a proposed schedule of future Board Meetings to be 
held at Rhode Island Student Loan Authority.  Please be aware that future dates and times are 
subject to change based upon the schedule of the Board members and the business needs of the 
Authority. 

 
 

Friday, January 16, 2015 - 9:30 a.m.  
 

Friday, February 20, 2015 – 8:30 a.m. 
 

Friday, March 20, 2015 – 9:30 a.m. 
 

Friday, April 17, 2015 – 8:30 a.m. 
 

Friday, May 15, 2015 – 9:30 a.m. 
 

Friday, June 19, 2015 – 8:30 a.m. 
 

Friday, July 17, 2015 – 9:30 a.m. 
 

Friday, August 21, 2015 – 8:30 a.m. 
 

Friday, September 18, 2015 – 9:30 a.m. 
 

Friday, October 16, 2015 – 8:30 a.m. 
 

Friday, November 20, 2015 – 9:30 a.m. 
 

Friday, December 18, 2015 – 8:30 a.m. 
 

Meeting Location: 2nd Floor Conference Room 
   560 Jefferson Boulevard 
   Warwick, RI  02886 


